www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2023 Eaton 291
10P
10P
Ship/shore connectors Meets MIL-C-24368
Ship/shore connectors feature a rugged design engineered for quick,
easy and safe connect and disconnect of docked ships to shore
generated power.  Ship/shore connectors meet MIL-C-24368 and are
able to handle currents up to 500A per phase, continuous.

Receptacle assembly
Plug assembly
Ordering information:
Cat. # Military spec.
Cable size
(MCM) Switches
Current
rating
X8999-39 M24368/2 400 1 400A
X8999-40 M24368/2 400 None 400A
X8999-41 M24368/2 500 1 500A
X8999-42 M24368/2 500 None 500A
X8999-43 M24368/2 400 2 400A
X8999-44 M24368/2 500 2 500A
ARight angle receptacles and other options available; consult factory for additional
information.
Custom assemblies are available through the Engineered to Order
products group; please contact SYR-ETO-RFQ@eaton.com
Receptacle assembliesA
Cat. # Military spec.
Cable size
(MCM)
X8999-1 M24368/1-001 400
X8999-2 M24368/1-002 500
Plug assemblies
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2023 Eaton292
10P
10